	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > P6KE250CA-B
	P6KE250CA-B (Diodes Incorporated)
		    Part Number:
            P6KE250CA-B
		    Manufacturer:
            Diodes Incorporated
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 214VWM 344VC DO15
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.70500 (This price is for reference only)
		 P6KE250CA-B datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    P6KE250CA-B  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EM-25447-C36 Knowles  MICROPHONE
GF0927 CUI Inc  SPEAKER 8 OHM 2W 92MM SQUARE
951342 Weidmuller  TB10 M/PLATE ST ZINC
1961890000 Weidmuller  HOUSING END PLATE GREEN
NBX-32936 Bud Industries  PANEL METAL 18.22X14.25X.06" NBX
CU-1945 Bud Industries  BOX ABS 6.21X3.76X2.09" BLK
72FD9 Hammond Manufacturing  STEEL INNER PANEL
18P1313PP Hammond Manufacturing  STEEL INNER PANEL
1435334-2 TE Connectivity  CABLE I/O TO FLEXSTRIP LSZH 2M
1402496 Phoenix Contact  CABLE
M7RXK-1410K 3M  IDC CABLE - MDK14K/MC14F/X
1-6435025-4 TE Connectivity  C/A 24FIB MPO 62.5/125 PLENUM
0210390246 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 1.18" 1MM 10POS
H3BBT-10104-B6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A3049B/H1504TR 4"
H2AXG-10108-S6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3049S/X 8"
10093084-4005HFLF FCI  26AWG QSFP CABLE ASSY
05654.63.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  4' 3/10 SRDT GRAY DRYER 30AMP
08-012-110 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 8POS
C3CES-4006M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKC40S/AE40M/CCE40S
16-007-117 Aries Electronics  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 16POS
20-024-206 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 20POS
316019-000 TE Connectivity  CABLE 24AWG TWISTED
HLT2I-X5 Panduit Corp  HOOK&LOOP TAKTY .50" 40# GRN 8"
LHSY-5 Panduit Corp  HSHRINK MARKER .50X1" YLW 100/RL
1733651740 Weidmuller  CABLE MARKER CLI M 2-4 GE/SW
LELK1-1REC4-31514-60-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
APL15-3730-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELZXK12-1REC4-33158-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
583-G533-J1M1-B2S0XN-7.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 7.5A 200VAC 28VDC
TA45-ABTWF150U4 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 240VAC 60VDC
0327025.ZXS Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MICRO2 BLADE 32V SILVER 25A
00940462ZXGLOA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MINI SMARTGLOW 12VDC 36-PC
MRT 1AMMO Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 1A 250VAC RADIAL SLOW
0663.500ZRLL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .500A T LAG 250V LT-5 T/R
BK/GMA-V-15A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 15A 125V FAST GLASS AXIAL
P6SMB400A-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 342VWM 548VC SMB
SMCG5655AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 70.1VWM 113VC DO215AB
MASMCGLCE54AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC DO215AB
SA11ARLG ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC AXIAL
V56ZT3 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 50V 500A DISC 10MM
	P6KE250CA-B  keywords
	    	P6KE250CA-B
	P6KE250CA-B  Diodes Incorporated
	P6KE250CA-B  pdf
	P6KE250CA-B  datasheet
	P6KE250CA-B  price
	P6KE250CA-B  distributor
	electronic components P6KE250CA-B
	P6KE250CA-B  Circuit Protection
	P6KE250CA-B  TVS - Diodes
	P6KE250CA-B  TVS DIODE 214VWM 344VC DO15
	P6KE250CA-B
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .